5.0 ELECTRONIC PHOTO ALBUMS (E-PHOTO ALBUMS) 

Electronic Photo Albums will be generated by the Council. A pair of the e-Photo Album will be 

endorsed, and a copy sent to each school. Each e-Photo Album has provision for 171 candidates, and 

it costs Two Thousand Seven Hundred Naira (N2,700) only per pair.  

6.0 SYLLABUS AND FOUR-FIGURE MATHEMATICAL TABLES 

The syllabus for NECO SSCE is available at the cost of Two Thousand Naira (N2,000.00) only per 

copy. Each school is advised to have at least four (4) copies. Furthermore, each candidate is to obtain